
1 

RE: E-TENDER FOR REPLACEMENT (SITC) OF AC UNITS INSTALLED AT VARIOUS 
LOCATIONS UNDER DIVISIONAL OFFICE, CHANDIGARH 
Sr. No Name of Work 

2 

3 

1 

b 

Sr. 

no. 

5 

Online bids are hereby invited for the works mentioned below through online e-Tendering System portal http://ic.etenders.Iin or www.tenderwizard. com/lic from the Intended gontragtors. 

As mentioned above 

E-Tender Notice 
System Tender No. LICINZIENGGI424 

2113 

2 Posession of Digtat Sgnature Certificate (DSC) and registratlon of the contractors on the portal Le. http:/Nc.etenders.in is a pre requisite for e-Tendering. 

4. last Oates of various activiies by bidder: 

Estimated Cost 

Rs. 694806.00 

3. For Digital Certificate issuance you may please contact our Service provider Antares Systems Limited, 24, Sudha Complex, I Stage, IV Block, Basaveshwaranagar, Bangalore-560079,Ph: 4048 

Stage 

a. Downloading of Tenders Documents sfrom 17.001 Hrs on 10.04.2024 
b. Bid Preparation and Submission :16.04.2024 up to15:00 Hrs 

Release of Tender document 

5. For further details and e-tendering schedule (Key Dates), please visit website above mentioned 
portal. 

Downloading of Tender Document 

Deposit of Tender fee & EMD 

in case of NEFT payment 

In Form of Demand draft in sealed 

envelope/MR 

Ornine suormission of tender 

Earnest Money Deposit Tender Document Fee 
(EMD) 

Rs.14000.00 

Opening of EMD envelope and 
opening of Price Bid 

KEY DATES 
Start Date and Time 

10.04.2024 
17.00 Hrs 

10.04.2024 
17.30 Hrs 

12.04.2024 
10.00 Hrs 

10.04.2024 

Rs, 500.00 +18% GST) 

17.31 Hrs 

10.04.2024 
17.31 Hrs 

Expiry Date and Time 

16.04.2024 
14.59 Hrs 

16.04.2024 
14.30 Hrs 

16.04.2024 
15.00 Hrs 

15.04.2024 
23.59 Hrs. 

16.04.2024 
15.00 Hrs 

17.04.2024 at 15.30 Hrs 

Executive Engineer 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

